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Toronto Green Standard Version 2.0
Statistics Template

T“““NI“ City Planning Division

For Mid to High-Rise Residential and All Non-Residential Development

The Toronto Green Standard StatisticsTemplate is submitted with Site Plan Control Applications and stand alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications.
Complete the table and copy it directly onto the Site Plan submitted as part of the application. Refer to the full Toronto Green Standard for Mid to High-Rise
Residential and All Non-Residential Development (Version 2.0) for the complete set of standards and detailed specifications:

www.toronto.ca/greendevelopment
For Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications: complete General Project Description and Section 1.
For Site Plan Control applications: complete General Project Description, Section 1 and Section 2.

Toronto Green Standard Statistics

General Project Description Proposed
Total Gross Floor Area 44,509 m*
Breakdown of project components (m?):
Residential 41,469 m?
Retail 3,040 m?
Commercial -
Industrial -
Total number residential units (residential only) 623

Section 1: For Stand Alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment Applications and Site Plan Control Applications

Automobile Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Number of parking spaces 579 560 100%
Number of parking spaces with physical provision for future EV charging (residential) N/A N/A
Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority parking: LEV, car pooling, car sharing
{institutional/commercial) N/A N/A
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 423 420 99%
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (a/l other uses) 4 4 100%
Number of long-term bicycle parking (residential and all other uses) located on:
a) first storey of building 4 0%
b) second storey of building 0 0%
c) first level below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking) 420 4%
d) second level below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle
parking) N/A
e) other levels below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking) N/A
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (residential only) 44 44 100%
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) 11 11 0%
Number of male shower and change facilities (non-residential only) 0 0 0%
Number of female shower and change facilities (non-residential only) 0 0 0%
Storage and Collection of Recycling and Organic Waste Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Waste storage room area (residential only) (m?) 206 m? 241 m? 117%

TORONTO GREEN ROOF AND GREEN STANDARD STATISTICS
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4-6 TIPPETT

Toronto ON
PRELIMINARY SITE STATISTICS
31 August 2017
Official Plan Employment SITE AREA GROSS 1346 sg.m.
Avenue Width 20 ROAD DEDICATION 302 sg.m
Character Area N/A PARKLAND 1028 sg.m
Policy Area SITE AREA NET 10016 sg.m
Established District
Zoning By-law 569-2013 PROPOSED FSI GROSS 3.91
Current Zoning E 1.0 (x318) PROPOSED FSINET 4.42
AREA CALCULATIONS This drawing is the property of the Architect
and may not be reproduced or used without
South- Phase One the express consent o_f the Architec_t. The
Contractor is responsible for checking and
verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
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o T ® $ &5 & % 3 =@ 5 < @ 0 2016 0719 ISSUED FOR ZBA
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s 2 5 X X % - o 3 & & S = 2017 09 01 REISSUED FOR REZONING
= 5 2 2 32 8 5 = 2§ £ & &8 &g =
n o a a & = ~ & o~ ~ 0 ™ b2l = m? e I e I
1 0 1 0 1 0 o] o 1 4 0 o] 1 1 2 n 1121 12,066 1121 12,066 857 9,225
2 0 4 1 5 1 1 2 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 23 1692 18,213 1692 18,213 1550 16,684
3 ] 5 1 6 2 1 4 2 6 0] 1 0] o} o} 28 1811 19,493 1811 19,493 1629 17,534
4 0 5 1 6 2 1 4 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 28 1805 19,429 1805 19,429 1629 17,534
5 0 5 1 6 2 1 4 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 28 1827 19,666 1827 19,666 1640 17,653
6 0 5 1 6 2 1 4 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 28 1816 19,547 1816 19,547 1640 17,653
7 0] 2 (@] o 2 1 (0] 5 2 0] 2 0] o o 14 1030 11,087 1030 11,087 935 10,064
8 0 2 0 ¢} 2 2 ¢} 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 15 1077 11,593 1077 11,593 935 10,064
9 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 15 1077 11,593 1077 11,593 935 10,064
10 0 2 0 0 2 2 ¢} 6 1 0 2 0 0 ¢} 15 1077 11,593 1077 11,593 935 10,064
n 0 2 0 ¢} 2 o] ¢} 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 10 706 7,599 706 7,599 643 6,921
12 0 2 O 0} 2 0] O 2 1 1 2 0] O 0} 10 706 7,599 706 7,599 643 6,921
13 0] 2 (@] (6] 2 O (0] 2 1 1 2 0] O (6] 10 706 7,599 706 7,599 643 6,921
14 0 2 0 ¢} 2 o] ¢} 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 10 706 7,599 706 7,599 643 6,921
15 0] 2 O 0} 2 0] O 2 1 1 2 0] O 0} 10 706 7,599 706 7,599 643 6,921
16 O 2 O 0} 2 0 O 2 1 1 2 0] O o 10 706 7,599 706 7,599 643 6,921
Roof
PHS 1 TOTAL o 45 5 30 29 12 18 46 45 6 25 1 1 2 265 18,036 194138 [o] 0 18,036  194,138| 16,543 178,067 [o] 0]
B 2B
Goal 5% 10% 22% 23% 20%  15% 5% 100% Efficiency 91.7% 55% 35%
Actual 0% 17% 2% 1% 1% 5% 7% 17% 7% 2% 9% 0% 0% 1% 100% 46% 4% REVISION RECORD
[Avg Unit Size Gross 68 733 Net 62.42642 672 |
NO DATE DESCRIPTION
Accessible B 2B 3B .
Units by type 121 15 29
Goal (15%) 18 17 4 40
Actual 19 20 10 49
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% o o o N o~ N ) — m? m? m? & m? GCA Amenities
1 0] 1 1 [0} 0] 2 O 4 757 8,148 1261 13573 2018 21,722 162 1,744 133 12,195 2714 568
™ 129 1,389 129 1,389 97 1,044
2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 12 828 8,913 1779 19149 2607 28,061 756 8,138 1741 18,740
3 2 12 8 9 3 5 2 41 2497 26,877 2497 26,877 2236 24,068
4 2 12 8 9 3 5 2 41 2505 26,964 2500 26,910 2236 24,068
S 0] 13 n 3 5 5 2 39 2518 27,104 2518 27,104 2236 24,068
6 0] 13 n 3 5 5 2 39 2452 26,393 2452 26,393 2236 24,068
7 0 8 3 3 4 2 1 21 1261 13,573 1261 13,573 1224 13,175 151
8 0 9 3 3 5 2 1 23 1412 15,199 1412 15,199 1224 13,175
9 0] 9 3 3 5 2 1 23 1412 15,199 1412 15,199 1224 13,175
10 0 9 3 3 5 2 1 23 1412 15,199 1412 15,199 1224 13,175
n 0 9 3 3 5 2 1 23 1412 15,199 1412 15,199 1224 13,175
12 0 9 3 3 5 2 1 23 1412 15,199 1412 15,199 1224 13,175
13 0 9 3 3 5 2 1 23 1412 15,199 1412 15,199 1224 13,175
14 0 ¢} ¢} ¢} 5 2 2 9 712 7,664 712 7,664 658 7,083
15 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 9 712 7,664 712 7,664 658 7,083
16 0 ¢} 0 ¢} 2 3 0 5 394 4,241 394 4,241 345 3,714
PHS 2 TOTAL 4 115 62 47 65 45 20 358 23,237 250121 3,040 32,722 26,272 282,789 20,188 217,302 2,874 30,935
B 2B
Goal 2% 10% 18% 35% 22% 8% 5% 100% 86.9% 63% 30%
Actual 1%  32% 17% 13% 18%  13% 6% 100% 63% 31%
[Avg Unit Size Gross 65 699 Net 64.3 692
PHS 1&2 TOTAL 4 160 92 59 1m 90 45 623 41273 444258 3040 32,722 44313 476,981| 36731 395,369 2874 30935.48
Goal 5% 10% 22% 23% 20%  15% 5% 100% 55% 35%
Actual 1% 26% 15% 9% 18%  14% 7% 90% 50% 32%
|Avg Unit Size Gross 66 713 Net 62.426 672
Amenity
Phase One REQUIRED PROVIDED
INDOOR AMENITY ratio 2.00 per unit 530 m2 553/ m2 2.01 m2/unit
QUTDOOR AMENITY ratio 2  perunit 530 m2 623 m2 2.35 m2/unit
Phase Two
INDOOR AMENITY ratio 2.00 per unit 716 m2 719 m2 2.01 m2/unit
QUTDOOR AMENITY ratio 2  perunit 716 m2 915 m2 2.56 m2/unit
TOTAL INDOOR AMENITY 1246 m2 1252 m2
TOTAL OUTDOOR AMENITY 1246 m2 1538 m2
Waste Collection REQUIRED PROVIDED
waste bulk
Phase One 81 10 91 m2 N6 m2
Phase Two 105 10 115 m2 125 m2
TOTAL 186 20 206 m2 241 m2
North
Totol Non Res Waste Phase 2 35 m2
PARKING CALCULATIONS
VEHICLE PARKING
REQUIRED RATIOS
S B B B 2B 2B 3B \Y Car Share Required |Provided
RATIO 0.6 07 07 Q.7 0.9 0.9 1.0 01 at grade max. 4 4
Non Res at 1/100m2
Accessible spaces 5+1 for every 50 spaces -
Phase One REQUIRED PROVIDED 3\?E55-$17 ADELAIDE STREET
. # of”sgpaces per suite type e o RES \Y NR ACC Total|floor V/NR RES ACC Total TORONTO CANADA M5V 1P9
+1416 599 9729
i 34 /3 4 108 WWW.RAWDESIGN.CA
Res 0 847 104 29 217.2 265 8 P2 ¢) 121 4 122
Sub Total 217.2 265 0 8 244 |Sub Total 34 194 8 230
10% reduction with TDM 195.48 23.85 219 14021
Phase Two —
# of spaces per suite type RES \Y NR ACC* [ otal|floor V/NR RES ACC* [otal
S 1B B B 2B 2B 3B MlXED USE
P1 59 83 5 143
Res 24 805 43 329 59 405 20 278 358 30 10 P2 0] 173 5 175 RES' DENT'AL
Sub Total 278 358 30 10 344|Sub Total 59 256 10 318 _D EV E L O P M E N T
10% reduction with TDM 250.38 32 2% 310 W . | kd I
PHS 1&2 TOTAL 4954 62.3 30 18 588 93 450 18 548 .
10% reduction with TDM 445.86 56 27 529 & TI p pett YO rkd a |e
4 car reduction per car share spot providec 513

BICYCLE PARKING

*accessible spaces are included in the residential count

Zone 2

Phase One REQUIRED PROVIDED

Long Term Res 0.68 180 174

Short Term Res 0.07 19 18 at grade
Subtotal 199 192

Phase Two REQUIRED PROVIDED

Long Term Res 0.68 243 246

Short Term Res 0.07 25 26 at grade
Subtotal 269 272

Long Term Non-Res at 0.13/100m2 4 4

Short Term Non-Res. at 3+ 0.25/100m2 11 n

Subtotal 15 15 at grade
TOTAL RES 467 464

TOTAL NON-RES 15 15

GRAND TOTAL 482 479

SITE STATISTICS
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GENERAL NOTES: LEGEND

1. GFA IS CALCULATED AS PER THE DEFINITION OF ZONING BYLAW 569- 9. TYPICAL PARKING SPACES ARE 2.6m X 5.6m. SPACES WITH ADJACENT AN EXISTING ELEVATION EXISTING EXTERIOR TO
2013, OBSTRUCTIONS OF A DEPTH GREATER THAN 1m TO HAVE A TYPICAL ‘ L REMAIN
ALLOWANCE OF 0.3m FROM PARKING SPACE.

PROPOSED ELEVATION NEW WALLS

2. THE BUILDING IS TO BE SPRINKLERED.
10. ALL LONG-TERM BICYCLE PARKING SPACES IN SECURE ROOMS AT P1,
3. ALL WASTE GENERATED BY THE SITE TO BE STORED ON PRIVATE ALL SHORT-TERM BICYCLE PARKING SPACES IN PUBLICLY ACCESSIBLE

PROPERTY. LOCATION AT GRADE.

TOP OF STRUCTURE ———
ITEM ABOVE

TOP OF WALL

4. SIDEWALKS AND BOULEVARDS WITHIN THE RIGHT OF WAY TO HAVE A REFER TO CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS FOR INFORMATION

MINIMUM 2% AND MAXIMUM 4% SLOPE TOWARDS THE ROADWAY. RELATING TO SITE SERVICING, GRADING AND LANDSCAPE.
ALL ITEMS NEW CONSTF1€UCTION UNLESS NOTED AS EXISTING.

SITE PLAN INFORMATION TAKEN FROM :
TOP OF CURB

5. REFER TO SITE SERVICING PLAN, PREPARED BY MMM, FOR SEWER AND
WATER SERVICE INFORMATION. ABBREVIATIONS: 50

1. TOPOGRAPHIC PLAN SURVEY OF n
VEHICULAR EXIT/ENTRANCE PART OF LOT 2 REGISTERED PLAN 4402 AND w
PART OF BLOCK A REGISTERED PLAN 2466
CITY OF TORONTO
PEDESTRIAN EXIT PREPARED BY AVIS SURVEYING INC.
(APRIL 2, 2013).

6. REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLANS PREPARED BY NAK DESIGN GROUP INC. AD Area Drain

FOR LANDSCAPE INFORMATION. CACF Central Alarm and Control Facility
CB Catch Basin

7. ALL EXISTING ACCESSES, CURB CUTS, TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, ETC. FH Fire Hydrant

ALONG THE DEVELOPMENT SITE FRONTAGES THAT ARE NO LONGER FD Floor Drain

REQUIRED ARE TO BE REMOVED. THE BOULEVARD WITHIN THE PUBLIC HB Hose Bib

RIGHT OF WAY, IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARDS AND TO THE HLP Hydro Light Pole

PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCE
187.60m = TOS GROUND FLOOR AVERAGE

187.35m = 000 AVERAGE GRADE

PRIVATE ENTRANCE
SATISFACTION OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF TECHNICAL SERVICES MH Man Hole

ARE TO BE REINSTATED. TLS Traffic Light Standard
| TOS Top of Structure

8. PROPOSED ACCESS TO THE RIGHT-OF-WAY/DRIVEWAY FOR THIS TOW Top of Wall

PROJECT TO BE DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARD NO.

T310-050-1 FOR COMBINED CURB AND SIDEWALK VEHICULAR ENTRANCES.
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This drawing is the property of the Architect
and may not be reproduced or used without
the express consent of the Architect. The
Contractor is responsible for checking and
verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
report all discrepancies to the Architect and
obtain clarification prior to commencing
work.
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Contractor is responsible for checking and
verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
report all discrepancies to the Architect and
obtain clarification prior to commencing
work.
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